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Althea Greenland / Tel: 072 910 8922/ Cell: 074 188 2094 / althea@Uviclectic.com

CURRICULUM VITAE OF KANYI NOKWE

gender: Female

age: 32

height: 1,55

waist: 28

hips: 30

shoe: 3/4

hair: Black

eyes: Brown

languages: English, Xhosa, Zulu, Sotho

5 *% accents: Various
A LY S

Singing (Classical, Jazz, Pop, Gospel, Musical Theatre); Dance (Ballet, Tap, African, Contemporary, Heals);
Swimming; Boxing; Rollerskating; Yoga; Pilates

SKILLS

TERTIARY EDUCATION

year qualification institution

2014 Btech Musical Theatre Tshwane University of Technology

THEATRE EXPERIENCE

year production role

Gone Native

2018/2019 Joburg Theatre and Durban Playhouse

Support

Pinocchio Pantomime

2017 Joburg Theatre Lead
Divas of Kofifi
2016 Market Theatre Lead
Lerato la Daddy
2014 Windybrow Theatre Lead
FILM, TV & COMMERCIAL EXPERIENCE
year production role
2023 1802-Love Defies Times Support Lead
2022 LAVISH =~ Lead
Mzansi Magic series
2022 Gereza Agent Jackie (Support)
2022 Queenstown Kings Pinky Sibiya (Support)

Office Invasion

2021 Film

Gugu (Support)
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2021

2020

2020

2019

2017

2016
2016
2015

2015

Momentum
TVC

SORBET

REPLACE
TVC

Chicken Licken Soul Sisters Campaign

Tjovito
TV Series, SABC 1

Barclays
SABC
Head & Shoulders

Kaymu
TVC

CORPORATE EXPERIENCE

year
2022
2022

2021

2019

2015

2011

2012

2013

2013

2013

production
Discovery Symphony
Prime Media

Italtile
CTM Group Awards

Artificial Intelligence In Soweto

Fliptin; Kgl\alema Mothlante Foundation & Microsoft

Bidvest
Corporate Event

Dusty Gold
Corporate Event

BONA Magazine
Corporate Event

BONA Magazine
Robertsons Events

Gold Reef City
Corporate Event

Turfontien Race Course
Corporate Event

Lead

Support

Lead

Soul Sister (Lead)
Dipuo (Support)

Lead
Lead
Lead

Lead

role
Vocalist

Vocalist

Vocalist

MC

Vocalist

Vocalist

Vocalist

Vocalist

Vocalist

Vocalist



