

Althea Greenland / Tel: 072 910 8922/ Cell: 074 188 2094 / althea@viclectic.com

CURRICULUM VITAE OF KANYI NOKWE



gender: Female 32 age: height: 1,55 waist: 28 hips: 30 3/4 shoe:

hair: Black Brown eyes:

languages: English, Xhosa, Zulu, Sotho

accents: Various

SKILLS

Singing (Classical, Jazz, Pop, Gospel, Musical Theatre); Dance (Ballet, Tap, African, Contemporary, Heals); Swimming; Boxing; Rollerskating; Yoga; Pilates

TERTIARY EDUCATION

year qualification institution

2014 **Btech Musical Theatre** Tshwane University of Technology

THEATRE EXPERIENCE

production role year

Gone Native 2018/2019 Support Joburg Theatre and Durban Playhouse

Pinocchio Pantomime 2017 Lead Joburg Theatre

Divas of Kofifi 2016 Lead Market Theatre

Lerato la Daddy 2014 Lead Windybrow Theatre

FILM, TV & COMMERCIAL EXPERIENCE

role year production

2023 1802-Love Defies Times Support Lead

LAVISH 2022 Lead Mzansi Magic series

2022 Agent Jackie (Support) Gereza 2022

Queenstown Kings Pinky Sibiya (Support)

2021 Gugu (Support)

Office Invasion Film

2021	Momentum TVC	Lead
2020	SORBET	Support
2020	REPLACE TVC	Lead
2019	Chicken Licken Soul Sisters Campaign	Soul Sister (Lead)
2017	Tjovito TV Series, SABC 1	Dipuo (Support)
2016	Barclays	Lead
2016	SABC	Lead
2015	Head & Shoulders	Lead
2015	Kaymu TVC	Lead

CORPORATE EXPERIENCE			
year	production	role	
2022	Discovery Symphony	Vocalist	
2022	Prime Media	Vocalist	
2021	Italtile CTM Group Awards	Vocalist	
2019	Artificial Intelligence In Soweto Fliptin; Kgl\alema Mothlante Foundation & Microsoft	MC	
2015	Bidvest Corporate Event	Vocalist	
2011	Dusty Gold Corporate Event	Vocalist	
2012	BONA Magazine Corporate Event	Vocalist	
2013	BONA Magazine Robertsons Events	Vocalist	
2013	Gold Reef City Corporate Event	Vocalist	
2013	Turfontien Race Course Corporate Event	Vocalist	